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BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the 

following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates and requested 

to issue duplicate share certificates.  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. Jose C J J04871 133825 

22639 

22639 

66 

10 

90 

37985026-37985091 

140101-140110 

2962591-2962680 

 

The duplicate share certificates will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the 

shareholder.  

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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