

SEC/222 /2021 July 09, 2021

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates and requested to issue duplicate share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

Sl. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	Jose C J	J04871	133825	66	37985026-37985091
			22639	10	140101-140110
			22639	90	2962591-2962680

The duplicate share certificates will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the shareholder.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

**Company Secretary** 

From

CJ Jose,

S/o John,

Chembukavu house,

Chiyyaram, (P+0)

Thrissur - 68.0026

To

Board and shares dept.

CSB bank Ltd,

Head Office.

Thrissur.

Dear sir,

Request for duplicate share certificate

Folio - No - J04871

9895986451



With reference to the above please note that I am a shareholder of the bank. My folio number is 304871

I am sorry to report that I lost the following share certificates while travelling:

Certi. no. Dist.no. No .of shares

1.22639 140101 10

2.22639 2962680 90

3.133825 37985026 66

I have already lodged a police complaint about the loss of my share certificates. A copy of the receipt received from Nedupuzha police station is enclosed.

Hence I humbly request you to kindly issue duplicate share certificates to me.

C ggon

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,